PRODUCT GUIDE
Product Guide Bulletin 1002 Rev A
INTRODUCTION
Complete Integrated System for N-Glycan Analysis
The Gly-Q system is designed as a complete system for rapid analysis of oligosaccharides
such as N-glycans, and includes an instrument, replaceable cartridges, software and sam-
ple preparation kits.
The instrument is comprised of a capillary gel electrophoresis (CGE) core integrated with

Sample stability -20°C for up to 3 months
Kit configuration Modular (see below)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Description
GQ2000 Gly-Q Glycan Analysis System
GX96-IQ Gly-X with InstantQ Kit (96-ct)
GX24-IQ Gly-X with InstantQ Kit (24-ct)
GX96-302IQ Gly-X with InstantQ Deglycosylation and Labeling Module Set (96-ct)
GX24-302IQ Gly-X with InstantQ Deglycosylation and Labeling Module Set (24-ct)
GX96-301 Gly-X InstantQ Labeling Module (96-ct)
GX96-302 Gly-X InstantQ Cleanup Module (96-ct)
GQ103 Gly-Q Cartridge Module
INSTANTQ-LABELED GLYCAN STANDARDS
Product Code Description
GKSQ-503 Gly-Q GU Ladder